	7.00.00			N N N		
VATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services :	Janrod)	\$ e			
Date In: 23/09/20	Job description)ate &	Time Completed	Dane	λ,
Rei No NA/INC20010 226/013	SAS e-filing					
Veh No 544 90837 .	E-mail (witten Shre.	A10 2hrs)	-			
	i-Motor Claim P			MT/110440	5-001	
D.O.A.: 11/09/20 2000	i-Motor W/O (wi		4hrs)			
OD: TP / Reporting Only	i-l'hoto Uploadeo					
	Assessment/Survey	Report j				
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fa	x / Hand to C	wner	Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tol:	F	ax:	
P Particulars: Veh No:	9	, INC()/N	n-INC()		
Owner / Driver: (Tel:			
Policy No: () Perio	od: () (over	Туре: (
Confirmed by : (ate:		Times)	70 TO 100
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [N	ote-Est Status (WO)		; P:	21-79%. F: 80-	[00%]	
1 out of receipment and		/NO()				
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,00	0()/\$2,000()				
eneral Remarks:				balting bal		
) Walk-In Customer: Customer's Inform	nation strictly Confid	ential & Stric	tly NC	refer of repairer		
) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer	URGENTLY.	7.4 1.4 2.4				
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice:	The second of th	(); Tov	ving (0. ()
			Dated	Time Completed	Done	Бу
Remarks: 100 (INC horling: 6788 6616)	ourtesy Car ()	3837878475	A-1700-04A	100000		
1) (PP) 101 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11	ourcesy cur ()	 	102/50			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	0001 ()					
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30	000] (/					
Injury:					200 S CO. 1 TO	y 1
Onte/Time Actions		222		SPANIS AND	Million and	
				<u> </u>		
				-		
		ander to know his de	Selection .	4.5-10.5.39.10.W	Anic (5)	
NA3005184	1.00	(100mm) (100mm) (100mm) (100mm) (100mm)	ALC: A SEC.	on Checklist 🦟	州本。前萬前	Add B
2.32 vc. (N.) - 4.265 vc. 4.45 4/2 (8/6) 4/10 (8/6)	1) AR : Accident	Reporti	ng (\$30); nent (\$100); INC	(022)	
laimant's Particulars :-	3	TF : Towing Fe	e e		\$40/\$45 \$120	-
river/Owner:	4	FT : Follow-Th	rough	Survey (Resurvey)	\$30	
ontact No:	T	For claiming a	geinst []	C Only (wef 10 Jen)	1005) \$75	
amäged Portion:	17	6) TR : Re-iuspec 7) NI : Idao DA	+ SMR	Survey	\$160	
	3	8) NTUC Addition	nal Scr	vicos:-		
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		•NS: Courlesy	Cor/T	p Allowance	\$10	
		*N6: Repair C *N7: Post Rep	o-ordin	ation	\$25	
Additors! Comments :-		*N8: DV / Co	lleet Ex	oces Coordination	\$3	-
at_1		TP (N11): TF 9) N12: Idae Mo	bile	NC) against INC	30	The same of
		Invoice dated		Fee Char Fee Char	B. 1877	1000
at. 2 / 3:	(1	Involce dated		Fue Chai	X C.	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available.
- aforesaid.

AUGUST AUGUST CONTRACTOR AND AUGUST A	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	23/09/2020 16:39
Date Of Accident	11/09/2020 22:00
Exact Location Of Accident	AIRPORT BLVD(CHANGI FLYOVER)TWDS PIE/TUAS
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
Active to the factor of the control	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLG9083Y
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	OSCARS LEASING PRIVATE LIMITED
Co Reg No	2XXXX292N
Email Address	KRIS@OSCARSLEASING.COM.SG
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-82188800
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	KIA
Model	FORTE
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	GRAB
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	YES
If No, Please state action to be taken	
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	YES
Policy Number	5109910175-01
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	RASIDAH BINTI YAYAH
NRIC No	SXXXX867A
Date Of Birth	25/09/1968
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	24/06/2009
Driving Experience	11 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS
Gender	FEMALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-91374377
Fax Number	
Contact Number	

NOEMAIL

BLK 676A PUNGGOL DRIVE Address

#07-700

821676 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle

OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

COLLIDED INTO PROPERTY Type Of Accident

RAINING Weather Conditions Road Surface WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

YES Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO 4

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

: PASSENGER

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: PASSENGER

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Passenger 3

NAME:

: PASSENGER

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

PUNGGOL N.P.C

Police Station Address Police Station Contact

ROAD: 21A TEBING LANE, POSTCODE: 828837, COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

TEL NO: - FAX NO:

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLS REFER TO THE POLICE REPORT:T/20200920/2025

Attachment(s)

YES Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO NO Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

RASIDAH BINTI YAYAH

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

SLIGHT

SLG9083Y

YES

YES

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signatule (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Times

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

AIRPORT BLUD SKETCH PLAN (CHANGE FLYOUER) TWOS PIE/TUAS 54690834 CHANGI FLYOVER DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT refor to the police report: 1/20200920/2025

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Jym 23/09/20

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:





1 of 3

Report No. T/20200920/2025

Police Station Of Origin: Punggol N.P.C 21A Tebing Lane SINGAPORE 828837 Tel No: 1800-6049999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Tim 20/09/20	e Report I 20 11:04	Made:	Vide Report No.: G/20200911/0242	Station Diary No. 28	
Informar	nt's Partic	ulars			
	Informant:		Address: APT BLK 676A PUNGGOL DRIVE #07-700 SINGAPO 821676		
ID Type / NRIC NO	ID No.: / S68358	67A	Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 91374377		
Nationalit SINGAPO	y: DRE CITIZ	EN	Email:	Mobile, 91374377	
Sex: Female	Age: 51	Date of Birth: 25/09/1968	Type of Informant: Driver	W.	
Race: Malay			Language:	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation: SHIPPING COORDINATOR		INATOR	Driving Licence Information: Class: 3A Date of Expiry:		

General Infor	mation of the Accident			1/2/19/19/19	
Type of Accident:	Injury Conveyed By Ambular	Drink nce Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 11/09/2020 22:00	Type of Location Bridge	
Location: AIRPORT BO Weather: Raining	F	Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:	
Traffic Flow: Traffic Control: Two Way Not Controlled				Traffic Volume: Moderate	
Type of Collis Moving Vehicl	ion: le Against - Road Divider/Ke	erb/Railings		Anyone conveyed by ambulance:	

Details of Vehicle Involved						
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SLG9083Y	Car				Seriously Damaged	





Police Station Of Origin: Punggol N.P.C 21A Tebing Lane SINGAPORE 828837 Tel No: 1800-6049999

2 of 3 Report No. T/20200920/2025

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Brief Details.

On the 11/09/2020 at around 2200hrs, I was working as a grab driver and picked up passengers at Changi Airport Jewel. At that point of time, the traffic was moderate and it was raining. I was about to go to the flyover towards PIE/TUAS and I was driving on the right lane as there are only two lanes. There was a S bend near the flyover and at the second curve, I turned and could have pressed the brake too hard.

My vehicle skidded and hit the right kerb and the car spin and hit the right side of the wall. My vehicle end position was facing against the flow of traffic. I was still concious at that point of time but was in a shock state. My passengers were all concious at that point of time as well. Me and my passengers get out of the vehicle and subsequently, ambulance came to my scene. I was then placed inside the ambulance and I overheard the medic that was talking to the traffic police.

The paramedic then give me a report number G/20200911/0242 and asked me to make a traffic accident report after I was discharged. I was conveyed to Changi General Hospital and admitted on the 12/09/2020. I was discharged on the 16/09/2020 and was on hospitalize leave until 18/09/2020. None of my passengers were convey to any ambulance.

I wish to state that I have already spoke to m./ IO Fidah from Traffic Police.





Police Station Of Origin: Punggol N.P.C 21A Tebing Lane SINGAPORE 828837 Tel No: 1800-6049999

3 of 3 Report No. T/20200920/2025

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

01			
Ske	TC.	nP	lan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: F /	Signature Of Informant:
Sgt 3 GOH JUN JIE	MA
Signature Of Interpreter:	Data
Not applicable	Date/Time: 20/09/2020 11:04
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIT /	Classification Of Case:
Staff Sgt MUHAMMAD NOOR BIN ABDUL	
Contact No.: 65476201	
Authentication Stamp NP168	*

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

		DD/MM/YYYY, IIME: PO :C = MHI.MM)
LOCA	ATION: ATTU ALVPUT BEUTE	vard exit Towards PIE Tuas
1	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SLG 9 b) INSURANCE COMPANY: N	1083 Y TUC
	c)POLICY NUMBER:	E / THIRD PARTY / THÎRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
	eJMAKE & MODEL: KIA FOR	TC K3 1.6A
	f)TYPE: (\$ALOON) COUPE / MPV / g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDE	
	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOU IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PART	
2.		, octani, kanonimo onen
	A)NAME:	(MALE / FEMALE)
	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:_ \$2188900
	c)ADDRESS:	
	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO	2 POLICY HOLDER
*He of passenga		
(Including driver)	a)NAME:	
()	DIMMC/FINIFASSFORI. 200 33	
(_)	CIADDRESS: 131K 6+6A	UNGGOL DR #07-700
		>(0)(6)()
1 5	*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (25 1 051	
	e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTD	
9	f) YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIENCE	
4.		THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES (NO)
-	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE D a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR /	
٥.	그들은 경기 가는 1대 가장이 되었다면서 하는 하는 사람들이 하면 하는 사람들이 되었다면 하는 것이다.	
2	b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / O WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO	
	a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO	
· ·		
	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLI	CESTATION:
- Me of horsesses	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	11000
in a language	a) VEHICLE NUMBER:	MODEL:
- Including driver)	D) DRIVER'S NAME:	CONTACT:
()	C) NKIC/HN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	
the of prozenger		MODEL: ·-
That See All	e) DRIVER'S NAME:	* 51000
_ manualing dhiver	f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:
()		
Indiana.	88	

email = Kris@oscavsleasing.com.sg

fax =

VIDEO =



Certificate of Insurance

: SLG9083Y

: 01 Jun 2020

: 31 May 2021

: KNAFX411MH5668697

Cover : drivo CLASSIC

: OSCARS LEASING PRIVATE LIMITED

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

ROAD TRANSPORT (AMENDMENT) ACT, 2019 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5109910175-01-000008

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

Chassis Number

2. Name of Policyholder

3. Effective Date of Insurance

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission. Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's or Hirer's business. This Policy does not cover

- (a) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- (b) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- (c) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.
 - # Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these

6	(vidiaysia), are not to be included under all
EXCESS (SECTION 1)	(Malaysia), are not to be included under these
EXCESS (SECTION 2)	S\$2,000
WINDSCREEN EXCESS	: S\$1,500
ADDITIONAL EXCESS	: S\$100
UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS	: N/A
REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP	: PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF
INSURE WITH COE	; NO
NCD PROTECTION	: YES
TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE	: NO
EXCESS WAIVER	: NO
PRIMARY DRIVER	: NO
NAMED DRIVER (1)	: N/A
NAMED DRIVER (2)	: N/A
HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY	: N/A
SUM INSURED	: DICKSON CAPITAL PTE LTD
	: MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS
I/We hereby Cartiful	TELL TIME OF FOSS

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency

DICKSON INSURANCE AGENCY PTE, LTD. (00000573832)

Date of Issue

: 12 May 2020 13:03 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Chief Executive

Claim Handling

Accident MT/1104405							
Policy No.	5109910175-01	Vehicle No.	SLG9083Y		GST Reg	gistration No.	
Certificate No.	5109910175-01-000008						
Policyholder Name	OSCARS LEASING PRIVATE LIMITED				Policyho	ider NRIC	2014312
Product Code	FLEET MASTER INSURANCE	Cover Type	drivo CLASSIC		Loading		0
Contact No.(Mobile)	82188800	Contact No.(Office)	0		Contact	No.(Home)	0
Email Address		Special Remark			eCode		No w
KPK	w No Yes	TCA	₩ No ∵Yes		eCode R	eason	Total Control of the
NCD Protection	No	NCD Entitlement(%)	0		Private I	tire	Yes
Accident Details							
Report Date	24/09/2020 11:42	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes		Accident	Туре	Others
Date of Accident	11/09/2020	Time of Accident hh:mm	22:00		Country	of Accident	Singapore
Reporting Centre		Orange Force			JCM No.		
Accident Location	AIRPORT BLVD(CHANGI FLYOVER)TWDS PIE/TUAS						
▼ Total Excess Applicable							
Excess Type	Per Accident	Windscreen Excess		100.00			
OD Standard Excess	2,000.00	TP Standard Excess					
YIED OD Excess	0.80	YIED TP Excess		1,500.00			
Additional Excess	0.00	THEO IF EXCESS		0.00	Driver is	Covered?	Covered
Total OD Excess Applicable		Total TR Forest Applicable		W5507207			
Benefits	2,000.00	Total TP Excess Applicable		1,500.00			
	Mari						
GST Registered Information							
GST Registered GST Registration No.	No		100 000000 0	stration Date us Verified		2	
Modification History			GST Stat	us vermed		Yes	
The second of the second							
Policyholder Mailing Add		907020000					
Address 1	50 EAST COAST ROAD	Address 2	#01-90 ROXY SQ		Address	3	SINGAPO
Address 4		Address Type	Singapore address		Post Cod	•	428769
Unit No.		Related Policy Number	5109909289-01				
OI Driver Info	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF	TVATOR TO THE TOTAL TOTA					
Driver Name	Unnamed Driver	Driver Type	Unnamed Driver				
Unnamed driver Name	RASIDAH BINTI YAYAH	Driver NRIC	S6835867A		Driver Dr		25/09/19
Register Date of Driver License	24/05/2009	Driver Age	51		Driving E	experience	11
Contact No.(Mobile)	91374377	Contact No.(Office)	0		Contact I	No.(Home)	0
Address 1	BLK 676A	Address 2	PUNGGOL DRIVE		Address	3	WATERWA
Address 4	SINGAPORE 821676	Address Type	Singapore address		Post Cod	•	821676
Unit No.	#07-700						
Does he own a Singapore Registered car?	Yes & No	Driver Vehicle No.			Driver In	surer Company	
Declaration							
Breathalyser or Blood Test Reading?	0 mg	Any injury?	₩ Yes () No				
Hodification History							
Claim 001 OD-MD New							
Claim Type *				OD-MD	→ Insured Name	OSCARS LEASING	PRIVATE LIM N
Contact No (Mobile)					Contact		
Contact No.(Mobile)					No. (Home)		N (I
Email Address					OI Vehicle	5LG9083Y	T V
DA 10441391099					Number	31.030831	N
Claim Description				SLG9083Y ON 11 Sept 2020	0		N P
Preferred	2012 1 2012 1 2012 1 2012 1 2012 1 2012 1 2012 1 2012 1 2012 1 2012 1 2012 1 2012 1 2012 1 2012 1 2012 1 2012						W
Workshop Sonuert No. Yes	Insured Liability Fully at Fault	GIA Passing		,			
Finalisation Yes	▼ Repair income to assign workshop Option	report Received	· ·		Claim		
Date Registered	82 F8870			24/09/2020 11:54	Close		D R
o contractor de la cont					Workshop		т
Report Taken By				ROSLINDA	Repairer	,	Ti bi R
							0
Print AK letter							C
							W
Attachment			Save Submit				
Y	COMPONENCE P	TO AN ADVANCE.		2200			
Actident No.	MT/1104405	Claim No.		001			
ast Doc. Received	● Yes ○ No	Upload Date		24/09/2020 00:00			
	Path *		30-20 CT 400	Category *	Cor	nfidential Urge	ncy *
Choose File No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	♥ NO	✓ Normal	· ·
Choose File No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	₩ NO	✓ Normal	•
Choose File No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	♥ NO	∨ Normal	~

Shoore File I No.	file obsess		[6]	Nones Pel- 4	100	Telo.	w [w	- 12
Choose File No			Clear	Please Select	~	NO	▼ Normal	
hoose File No			Clear	Please Select	•	NO	Normal	~
hoose File No	tie chosen		Clear	Please Select	٠	NO	Normal	~
P Attachment L	.let							
Attachment	Uploaded By/Date	Category	9	Urgency		D	escription	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 24 Sep 2020 11:52	Photos		Normal			s 2020-9-24	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 24 Sep 2020 11:52	Photos		Normal		Photo	s 2020-9-24	
	NAC_PAYA_UBJ_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 24 Sep 2020 11:52	Photos		Normal		Photo	s 2020-9-24	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 24 Sep 2020 11:52	Photos		Normal		Photo	s 2020-9-24	
	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 24 Sep 2020 11:52	Photos		Normal		Photo	s 2020-9-24	
	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 24 Sep 2020 11:52	Photos		Normal		Photo	s 2020-9-24	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_BOO601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 24 Sep 2020 11:51	Photos		Normal		Phate	s 2020-9-24	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 24 Sep 2020 11:51	Photos		Normal		Photo	s 2020-9-24	
	MAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 24 Sep 2020 11:51	Photos		Normal		Photo	s 2020-9-24	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 24 Sep 2020 11:51	Photos.		Normal		Photo	s 2020-9-24	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 24 Sep 2020 11:51	Photos		Normal		Photo	s 2020-9-24	
9	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 24 Sep 2020 11:51	Photos		Normal		Photo	s 2020-9-24	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 24 Sep 2020 11:50	Photos		Normal		Photo	s 2020-9-24	
	NAC_PAYA_UBJ_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 24 Sep 2020 11:50	Photos		Normal		Photo	s 2020-9-24	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 24 Sep 2020 11:50	Photos		Normal		Phate	s 2020-9-24	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 24 Sep 2020 11:50	Photos		Normal		Photo	s 2020-9-24	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 24 Sep 2020 11:50	Photos		Normal		Photo	s 2020-9-24	
Video List	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 24 Sep 2020 11:50	Photos		Normal		Photo	s 2020-9-24	
- mee tist	Uploaded By/Date Folder Date		File Name		?		Sn	urce

Display in New Window Scan and uploading

REF:

Assessor:

Mobile:

YES / NO

ASSIGNMENT (IDAC)

By CSO- Nature of Accident	<u>:</u>			By Assessor- 1) Vehicle Information				
1) Vehicle hit Vehicle:	2) Vehicle hit ??			Veh No: SLG 90837 Yr Regn: Oct 2016				
a) Motorcar ()	a) Pedestrian	()	Type: M.Car M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / MPV				
b) M/cycle ()	b) Animal	()	/ Truck / Trailer or				
c) Bicycle ()				Make & Model: Kia Fortz K3 c.c 1591				
3) Vehicle hit Road Side Objects:				Colour Transmission Type Auto Manual				
a) Govrn.Property ()	b) Road Work Object	()	Eng/No: 64FGGH658485 Sp.Reading: 125145				
(Eg: signboard, barrier, tree etc)	c) Private Property	()	C/No: KNAFX411MH.5668697				
4) Vehicle drop into drain		()	Gen. Cond: 6000 / Fair / Poor / Burnt or				
5) Damage due to Act of God:				Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or				
a) Fallen Object ()	b) Flood	()	Brake: Inforder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or				
c) Other,				Modi: Nil /S/Rim / STD A/Rim or				
6) Parked & Found Damaged:				Tyre Size: F: 205 55 7.16				
a) Vandalism ()	b) Hit by Moving Object	()	R:1(
7) Theft Case				BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /				
a) Stolen ()	b) Damage found	()	TOYO/YOKO or Neuton				
	when recovered.			Front Rear				
8) Fire				R/Bal. 6 mm R/Bal. 6 mm				
a) Whilst driving ()	b) Parked	()	L/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal. 6 mm				
				Parallel Import: Yes / No Towed-In: (Yes) No				
9) Accident date more than 24hrs		()	Repair Type: (LS) I.B.I Towing Required: (Yes / No				
Remarks for internal information				No of Repair Days: Vehicle in Idac: (Ves.) No				
	escie Mt. 1			D.O.I. 24/29/2020 Time:				
Both front ch	ASIS ATROM	1	•	21/1/2				
Arbegs actinon	υ.			D. 4				
			-	By Assessor- 2) Comments 1) Damages not due to recent accident.				
***************************************				2) Damages do not seem hit onto: a. Vehicle () b. Motorcycle () c. Bicycle () d. Pedestrian ()				
Remarks to appear in Works Orde	r & Assassment report							
	a de Assessment report			e.Animal () f.Govrn Object () g.Road Work Object ()				
1) Potential Total Loss			-	HIGH STATE AND				
2) SRS Light on ()			h.Private Property () i.Drain () j.Road Kerb/Grass Verge ()					
3) ABS Light on ()			3) Vehicle does not seem damaged as a result of:				
M. / Co.			-	a.Fallen Object () b.Flood () c.Vandalism () d.Fire ()				
MV 551C				e.Moving Object () f.Stolen () g.Stolen & Recovered ()				
UA 42K			-	Time Started: Time completed:				
HL 13K				1) CSO				
				2) ASS				

3) Entire Operation Completed Time:

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	292N
Vehicle No.:	SLG9083Y
Vehicle to be Exported:	Yes
Intended Deregistration Date:	24 Sep 2020
Vehicle Make:	KIA
Vehicle Model:	FORTE K3 1.6A
Primary Colour:	Grey
Manufacturing Year:	2016
Engine No.:	G4FGGH658485
Chassis No.:	KNAFX411MH5668697
Maximum Power Output:	95.3 kW (127 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$14,472.00
Original Registration Date:	18 Oct 2016
First Registration Date:	18 Oct 2016
Transfer Count:	2
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$14,472.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	17 Oct 2026
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$10,854.00
COE Expiry Date:	17 Oct 2026
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$51,507.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$31,225.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$42,079.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 24 Sep 2020

OK

MV 55K LTA 42K NL 13K

SGCARMART.COM

Login Sign up

New Cars

Used Care

Rental Cars

Sell My Car

Directory Products Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources





BMW 5 Series Sedan

Get the latest 5 Series now! Comes with premium factory-fitted accessories and features.

Post an Advertisement Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just \$58 until it's SOLD!

Drive Back Now. Nissan Latio 1.51 T At \$35888.

Browse by Category

Direct Owner Started

YONG LEE SENG MOTOR PTE LTD

10 vehicles

Kia Cerato

Model

Price

Depreciation

2016

Eng Cap

Mileage

Veh Type

Απν

Available

Search Selection

Kia Cerato

Апу

Any

04-Aug-2016

1.591 oc

Any

122,000 km

Апу

Sedan

Kia Cerato K3 1.6A

\$55,500

\$8,250 /vr

Sort by Date Posted

Advanced Search 🔛

Available

✓ 20 results/page ✓

Pristine Condition! Leather In Good Condition! Well Taken Care Of By Owner, 17" Sports Rims, Lowest Interest In The Market! Trade In Welcome! Lowest Interest Rate! Call Us Now To View Before It's Sold! Viewing Strictly By Appointment Only!



Kia Cerato K3 1.68 SX

\$53,777

\$8,310 /vr

29-Feb-2016

1,591 cc

57,494 km

Sedan

Available

PREMIUM AU

Single Retired Owner, Done 57494km, Fully Maintained And Serviced With C&C, Full Options SX Model, Accident Free, Showroom Condition. Bank/In House High Loan. Most Affordable, Best Ride, Yet Fuel Efficient Family Sedan. Call Us For A Viewing Appointment!

Posted: 20-Sep-2020 Tags: 2016 Kia Cerato, Kia Cerato, Kia, Cerato

Posted: 20-Sep-2020 Tags: 2016 Kia Cerato, Kia Cerato, Kia, Cerato



Kla Cerato K3 1.6A

\$55,500

\$7,980 /vr

18-Aug-2016

27-May-2016

1.591 cc

1,591 cc

90,908 km

38,000 km

Sedan Available

Price Offer, Selling At Paper Plus Body, Well Maintained Unit, 100% Accident-Free, Serviced By Cycle And Carriage, View To Believel Sporty Blue Exterior. Clean And Neat Black Interior. Dealing With Honesty And Integrity. Bank Loan With Low Interest 2.28%. In House

PREMIUM AD

Available

Ka-Hup Vehicles Trading

Posted: 19-Sep-2020 Tags: 2016 Kla Cerato, Kla Cerato, Kia, Cerato



\$52,800

Kia Cerato K3 1.6A 5X

\$7,860 /yr 38000Km Driven Only, Maintained By C&C, Very Low Mileage Unit, 1 Owner, High Spec SX Model, Flexible Loan, Call Or WhatsApp Us Now For Viewing, Don't Miss This Greet Unit!

Posted: 16-Sep-2020 Tags: 2016 Kia Cerato, Kia Cerato, Kia, Cerato



Used DVD Player For Kia Cerato Model

Condition Like New

More info about this product



Kia Cerato K3 1.6A SX

\$51,777

\$7,930 /vr

03-Mar-2016

1,591 cc

89,796 km

Sedan

Available

Looking For Forte K3? Low Mileage. Maintained By C&C, High Spec SX Model, Clean & Neat Interior, Very Well Kept, View To Believe. Flexible Loan Scheme. At Affordable Depreciation, With Lots Of Features, Best Choice 1.6L Sedan. Call Us For A Viewing Appointment!

Posted: 13-Sep-2020 Tags: 2016 Kia Cerato, Kia Cerato, Kia, Cerato



Kia Cerato K3 1.6A EX

\$50,999

\$7,950 /yr

31-Mar-2016

1.591 cc

Available

No Gimmicks! Price Negotiable, Low Mileage Done, 100% Beautiful Condition, Low Depreciation, Low Interest Rate, Most Worthy Buy, Call Now For Viewing.

Posted: 12-Sep-2020 Tags: 2016 Kia Cerato, Kia Cerato, Kia, Cerato



Kia Cerato K3 1.6A SX

\$52,800

\$8,300 /yr

25-Jan-2016

1,591 cc 63,300 km

Sedan

Available

1 Owner, Low Mileage Done Only 63,000Km, Serviced By C&C, 100% Loan Available, High Trade In.

Faster Auto Trading

Posted: 10-Sep-2020 Tags: 2016 Kia Cerato, Kia Cerato, Kia, Cerato

\$8,110 /yr

31-Oct-2016

1,591 cc

56.168 km

Sedan

Available

https://www.sgcarmart.com/used_cars/listing.php?MOD=Kia+Cerato&AVL=2&RPG=20&AVL=2&VEH=0&RGD=2016&PRC=0&DEP=0

1 Owner! Accident Free! Agent Warranty Till 31st Oct 2021, Original Condition From New Till Now! Multi Control Steering, 100% Bank And In-House Finance Available, A Reliable & Family Oriented Car. Call Our Friendly Sales Adviser For An Appointment For Viewing, Posted: 03-Sep-2020 Tags: 2016 Kia Cerato, Kia Cerato, Kia, Cerato





Kia Cerato K3 1.6A SX

\$55,500

\$8,190 /yr

28-Jun-2016

52,600 km

Sedan

Available

Call Or Whatsapp For Appointment. 360 VR Cars

Posted: 02-Sep-2020 Tags: 2016 Kia Cerato, Kia Cerato, Kia, Cerato



Kia Cerato K3 1.6A EX

\$49,800

\$7,790 /vr

08-Mar-2016

1.591 cc

1.591 cc

87,800 km

Sedan

Available

Korean Marque, Trendy Design, Great Condition, Low Affordable Depreciation, 1 Owner, Fuel Efficient, Responsive, Comfort To Sports Mode Steering Control, Day Time Run Lights, Etc.Lots Of Reasons To Own A Kia K3, Loan Quantum, Trade In Can Be Discussed, Whata...

Posted: 28-Jul-2020 Tags: 2016 Kia Cerato, Kia Cerato, Kia, Cerato

Save this search criteria, to get email alerts whenever a match is found.

Model

Price

Depreciation Regions Eng Cap Mileage

Veh Type

For old advertisements, view Expired ads

20 v results/page

Home | New Cars | Used Cars | Rental Cars | Sell My Car | Directory | Products | Insurance | Article | Forum | Resources

spCarMart is the number one car classifieds for parallel import cars, Toyota, Honda, Nissan, Mitsubishi & BMW. There are plenty of cars for sale, from vans, trucks, sedan cars, juxury cars, sports cars or stationwagons, SUV, MPV, hatchback, to COE cars & OPC cars. You can also buy from a lace buy from a car auction, look up car loans, financial services, low mileage cars, car brands, carpark rates & car insurance. Find buy used Kia Cerato, Kia Cerato Singapore, used Kia Cerato Singap

All prices and other information displayed on sgCarMart.com are gathered from sources and based on algorithms that are believed by sgCarMart.com to be reliable, but no assurance can be given that this information is accurate, complete or current, sgCarMart.com does not assume any responsibility for errors or omissions or warrant the accuracy of this information.

Follow sqCarMart.com

About Us | Careers | Contact Us | Sitemap Terms of Service | Privacy Policy | Personal Data Protection Statement ©2004-2020 sgCarMart, Singapore. All rights reserved.

Policy No.	5109910175-01	Vehicle No.	SLG9083Y		GST Registration	No	-	S SAL
Certificate No.	5109910175-01-000008		32090031		GST KEYISU BUUN	NO.		
Policyholder Name	OSCARS LEASING PRIVATE LIMIT	TED		5	Policyholder NRIG	20	1431292N	
Product Code	FLEET MASTER INSURANCE	Cover Type	drivo CLASSIC		Loading	. 20	143129214	
ontact No.(Mobile)	82188800	Contact No.(Office)	0		Contact No.(Hom			
mail Address		Special Remark			eCode	No	~	
CFK	No C Yes	TCA	® No ○ Yes		eCode Reason			
CD Protection	No	NCD Entitlement(%)	0		Private Hire	Yes		
eport Date	24/09/2020 11:42	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes		Accident Type	Col	ided into Property	
ate of Accident	11/09/2020	Time of Accident hh:mm	22:00		Country of Accide	ent Sin	gapore	
eporting Centre	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTF	Orange Force	No		ICM No.			
ccident Location	AIRPORT BLVD[CHANGI FLYOVE	R)TWDS PIE/TUAS						
▼ Total Excess Applica	ble							
xcess Type	Per Accident	Windscreen Excess		100.00				
D Standard Excess	2,000.00	TP Standard Excess						
IED OD Excess	0.00	YIED TP Excess		1,500.00	Deliver in Community		833201	
dditional Excess	0.00			0.00	Oriver is Covered	Cov	ered	
otal OD Excess Applicable	2,000.00	Total TP Excess Applicable		1,500.00				
♥ Benefits				CALLED TO				
GST Registered Info	rmation							
T Registered	No		GST Registra	ition Date				
T Registration No.			GST Status	verified	Yes			
odification History								
	XEQUITO001A							
Policyholder Hailing		9000000000			OSENIO DE LA COMPANIO DEL COMPANIO DE LA COMPANIO DEL COMPANIO DE LA COMPANIO DEL COMPANIO DE LA COMPANIO DEL COMPANIO DE LA COMPANIO DEL COMPANIO DE LA COMPANIO DEL COMPANIO DE LA COMPANIO DEL COMPANIO DEL COMPANIO DE LA COMPANIO DEL COMPANIO DE LA COMPANIO DE			
ddress 1	50 EAST COAST ROAD	Address 2	#01-90 ROXY SQU		ddress 3	SIN	GAPORE 428769	
nit No.		Address Type	Singapore address		ost Code	428	769	
OI Driver Info		Related Policy Number	5109909289-01					
iver Name	Unnamed Driver	Driver Type	University Service					
named driver Name	RASIDAH BINTI YAYAH	Driver NRIC	Unnamed Driver S6835867A			9010		
egister Date of Driver	24/06/2009	Driver Age	51		river DOB		09/1968	
cense ontact No.(Mobile)	91374377	Contact No.(Office)			riving Experience			
dress 1	BLK 676A	Address 2	0		ontact No.(Home			
dress 4	SINGAPORE 821676	Address Type	PUNGGOL DRIVE		ddress 3		ERWAY BROOKS	
nit No.	#07-700	Huditess Type	Singapore address		ost Code	821	676	
es he own a Singapore	○ Yes ® No	Driver Vehicle No.						
egistered car?	0.102 (0.10)	Driver vericle No.			river Insurer Con	npany		
P Declaration								
eathalyser or Blood Test	0 mg	Any injury?	¥Yes ○ No		-0.51		7	
sading?		y Accident Type(Others>Collided int						
dification History	2-1/0-1/2020 12:25 3010540 H00II	y Accident Type(Others>Conided inc	o Property)					
Investigation								
Claim 001 OD-MD								
Claim Case Officer	Tan Siew Choo		12-2-0				LO	SAL
im Type		OD-MD	Insured Name	OSCARS LEASING PRIVA	TE LIM Ins	ured NRIC	201431292N	
ntact No.(Mobile)			Contact No. (Home)			stact No.	61006913	
ail Address			OI Vehicle Number	SLG9083Y		fice) Vehicle Number		
THE PERSON NAMED IN		SLG9083Y ON 11 Sept 2020			Nan	ne of Preferred		
	99. ISSNOTESEA	THE PARTY OF THE PARTY EVEN.				rkshop		
im Description								
im Description eferred rkshop Preferer	red income to Insured Fully							
offerred which operation eferred which operation eferred which operation eferred which operation eferred eferr	red income to Insured at Shbility Rassived workshop	W9.0-2020-20-20-20-20-20-20-20-20-20-20-20-	CELLEGY CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR		Det	e Received	24/09/2020 12:41	
im Description Inferred rkshop Prefere Repair plisation Yes Repair Option te Registered	assign sandility Rassived	24/09/2020 11:55	Claim Close Date			A L was to		
im Description Inferred rkshop Prefere Repair plisation Yes Repair Option te Registered	assign sandility Rassived	24/09/2020 11:55 ROSLINDA	Claim Close Date Workshop Repairer		Tota Rep	al Loss but aired		
im Description Iferred ckshop prefere suice alisation Repair Option Registered port Taken By	assign sandility Rassived		Workshop		Tota Rep OD			
im Description In Description In Indian In	assign sandility Rassived		Workshop		Tota Rep OD Coll	aired Excess		
im Description In Description In Indian Prefered In Indian Preference Repair Option Regair Option Regair Option Print AK letter	assign sarotity Reselved		Workshop		Tota Rep OD Coll	aired Excess ected by		
im Description Iferred rkshop Buike Blisation Repair Option Opti	assign sarotity Reselved		Workshop		Tota Rep OD Coll	aired Excess ected by		
im Description In Description In I	assign warbity Rhealted workshop		Workshop		Tota Rep OD Coll	aired Excess ected by		
im Description referred reshop suite Yes Repair Option te Registered port Taken By Print AK letter dification History Special Claim Creation	assign warbity Rhealted workshop		Workshop		Tota Rep OD Coll	aired Excess ected by		
im Description eferred brishop guide Repair Option Repair Option Repair Option Print AK letter diffication History Special Claim Creation proval	assign warbity Rhealted workshop	ROSLINDA	Workshop		Tota Rep OD Coll	aired Excess ected by		
im Description referred reshop suite Yes Repair Option te Registered port Taken By Print AK letter dification History Special Claim Creation	assign warbity Rhealted workshop	ROSLINDA	Workshop	- 50	Tota Rep OD Coll	aired Excess ected by		
im Description ferred rkshop state rkshop state rkshop state re Repair option o	assign warbity Rhealted workshop	ROSLINDA	Workshop		Tota Rep OD Coll	aired Excess ected by		
m Description ferred kshop tiske schop tiske schop tiske Repair Option Registered ort Taken By Print AK letter ification History Special Claim Creation roval arks	assign workshop report Rhealved report	ROSLINDA	Workshop		Tota Rep OD Coll	aired Excess ected by		

